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Position

Fire Chief
Clerk To The Board
Deputy Chief
Building/Vehicle Maintenance
Engineer
Engineer
Admin Assistant
Captain
Captain
Battalion Chief
Engineer
Engineer
Firefighter
Captain
Captain
Captain
Engineer
Captain
Captain
Admin Chief
Volunteer
Captain
Captain
Firefighter
Captain
Volunteer
Engineer
Captain
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter

Other Positions Held Special District

Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District

Wilton Fire Protection District

Department
Administration
Administration
Operations
Administration
Operations
Operations
Administration
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Administration
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$61,776
$48,474
$34,716
$32,220
$24,309
$20,572
$20,379
$19,280
$17,604
$14,681
$14,539
$13,627
$13,429
$12,213
$11,779
$11,355
$10,851
$9,604
$9,418
$8,865
$8,670
$8,625
$8,566
$8,031
$6,865
$5,836
$5,546
$5,175
$4,724
$4,542
$4,183



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Captain
Firefighter
Firefighter
Captain
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Captain
Director
Director
Volunteer
Director
Director
Volunteer
Captain
Captain
Director
Firefighter
Volunteer
Firefighter
Firefighter
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Firefighter
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Firefighter
Volunteer

Volunteer

Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District

Wilton Fire Protection District

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Board Member
Board Member
Operations
Board Member
Board Member
Operations
Operations
Operations
Board Member
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

$3,853
$2,812
$2,776
$2,705
$2,664
$2,340
$2,070
$1,483
$1,300
$1,300
$1,295
$1,200
$1,200
$1,193
$1,084
$1,048
$1,000
$930
$780
$655
$600
$420
$413
$398
$390
$270
$270
$233
$225
$214
$210
$150



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.

Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Firefighter
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Firefighter
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer

Retiree

Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District
Wilton Fire Protection District

Wilton Fire Protection District

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

Administration

$135
$105
$105
$90
$75
$75
$60
$45
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30
$15
$15
$15
$15
$0



