	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fire Chief		Wilton Fire Protection District	Administration	\$61,776
2.	Clerk To The Board		Wilton Fire Protection District	Administration	\$48,474
3.	Deputy Chief		Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$34,716
4.	Building/Vehicle Maintenance		Wilton Fire Protection District	Administration	\$32,220
5.	Engineer		Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$24,309
6.	Engineer		Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$20,572
7.	Admin Assistant		Wilton Fire Protection District	Administration	\$20,379
8.	Captain		Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$19,280
9.	Captain		Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$17,604
10.	Battalion Chief		Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$14,681
11.	Engineer		Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$14,539
12.	Engineer		Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$13,627
13.	Firefighter		Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$13,429
14.	Captain		Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$12,213
15.	Captain		Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$11,779
16.	Captain		Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$11,355
17.	Engineer		Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$10,851
18.	Captain		Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$9,604
19.	Captain		Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$9,418
20.	Admin Chief		Wilton Fire Protection District	Administration	\$8,865
21.	Volunteer		Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$8,670
22.	Captain		Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$8,625
23.	Captain		Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$8,566
24.	Firefighter		Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$8,031
25.	Captain		Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$6,865
26.	Volunteer		Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$5,836
27.	Engineer		Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$5,546
28.	Captain		Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$5,175
29.	Firefighter		Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$4,724
30.	Firefighter		Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$4,542
31.	Firefighter		Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$4,183

32.	Captain	Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$3,853
33.	Firefighter	Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$2,812
34.	Firefighter	Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$2,776
35.	Captain	Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$2,705
36.	Firefighter	Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$2,664
37.	Firefighter	Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$2,340
38.	Firefighter	Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$2,070
39.	Captain	Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$1,483
40.	Director	Wilton Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$1,300
41.	Director	Wilton Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$1,300
42.	Volunteer	Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$1,295
43.	Director	Wilton Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$1,200
44.	Director	Wilton Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$1,200
45.	Volunteer	Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$1,193
46.	Captain	Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$1,084
47.	Captain	Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$1,048
48.	Director	Wilton Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$1,000
49.	Firefighter	Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$930
50.	Volunteer	Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$780
51.	Firefighter	Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$655
52.	Firefighter	Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$600
53.	Volunteer	Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$420
54.	Volunteer	Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$413
55.	Volunteer	Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$398
56.	Volunteer	Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$390
57.	Firefighter	Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$270
58.	Volunteer	Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$270
59.	Volunteer	Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$233
60.	Volunteer	Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$225
61.	Firefighter	Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$214
62.	Volunteer	Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$210
63.	Volunteer	Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$150

64.	Volunteer	Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$135
65.	Volunteer	Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$105
66.	Volunteer	Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$105
67.	Volunteer	Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$90
68.	Volunteer	Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$75
69.	Volunteer	Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$75
70.	Volunteer	Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$60
71.	Volunteer	Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$45
72.	Firefighter	Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$30
73.	Volunteer	Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$30
74.	Volunteer	Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$30
75.	Volunteer	Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$30
76.	Volunteer	Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$30
77.	Firefighter	Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$15
78.	Volunteer	Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$15
79.	Volunteer	Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$15
80.	Volunteer	Wilton Fire Protection District	Operations	\$15
81.	Retiree	Wilton Fire Protection District	Administration	\$0